ii) Name of work Technical services related to conducting 
experiments and recording Data at NSDG, RDG 

iii) Estimated Cost put to 
tender 

Rs. 2918319/- (Inclusive of 18% GST) 

iv) Completion period 12 (Twelve) Months 

v) Earnest Money Deposit  

Rs. 58366/- (Fifty Eight thousand Three hundred Sixty Six 
only) to be submitted in the form of Deposit at Call Receipt or 
Demand Draft / Bankers Cheque / Pay Order or Fixed 
Deposit Receipt drawn in favour of Pay and Accounts 
Officer, IGCAR, Kalpakkam payable at Kalpakkam 

Cash, Cheque, bank guarantee for Earnest Money

[...]

terms & conditions stipulated in this tender document (ATC) will supersede 
those in GTC and SLA in case of any conflicting provisions. 

��� 

SECTION  V 
5 SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT 

5.1 Earnest Money Deposit: 

(a) The tender must be accompanied by the Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 58,366/- 
(Fifty Eight thousand Three hundred Sixty Six only). EMD shall be submitted by 
way of Demand Draft, PO, FDR or Banker’s Cheque in favour of Pay & Accounts 
Officer, IGCAR. Insurance Surety Bond in favour of President of India / MSE 
certificate will also be accepted.  Cash, Cheques and Bank Guarantee for EMD